
800M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 VIVIAN JEPKEMEI MAU NANDI NDUBENETI 2 425 12/09/14 25/1097 02:12.7

2 GRACE KIMANZI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 4 4431 06/02/12 15/10/96 02:18.6

3 TABITHA OTUNDO LAK KISII MASIMBA 4 10886 20/02/11 02/02/96 02:21.3

4 CHRISTINE CHEMUTAI NZO T/NZOIA ST. PETERS 3 577 04/09/14 23/12/97 02:24.6

5 VIRGINIA GATHIGIA NDAHI ABE NYANDARUA SIMBARA 3 1202 13/05/13 06/02/96 02:28.6

6 JACINTA KAVINYA HIG KITUI THOOKOA F2 498 06/02/14 02/08/98 02:43.3

7 BAHATI MWAKOMBE COA KILIFI KATANA NGALA 1W 2238 04/03/15 03/03/98 03:12.3

800M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 02:12.9

2 MBETE MUTUKU MET MAKUENI KYOME 1 29 17/02/15 30/05/01 02:16.6

3 SAIDA NYABUTO LAK KISII NYOTA 1 2014/005 20/01/14 21/12/99 02:19.2

4 TABITHA NJERI KAMAU ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1604 41682 36237 02:22.9

5 NOEL NAIBEI NZO BUNGOMA KONGIT 1 664 05/02/15 20/05/00 02:29.5

6 LYDIA KAREGI HIG MERU NTUNENE F3 2912 27/02/13 20/10/97 02:48.0

7 JULIET SANTA COA KILIFI ST. JOHN'S 1U 6952 02/02/15 28/12/98 03:03.2

400M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 TABITHA OTUNDO LAK KISII MASIMBA 4 10886 20/02/11 02/02/96 58.3

2 SHARON JEBET MAU E/MARAKWET MOI KAPCHEROP 1 1377 05/02/14 10/1096 58.6

3 MUKHWANA BRENDA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9586 25/09/14 12/05/98 59.9

4 PURITY WANJIKU ABE MUCHARAGE 3 1920 04/09/14 16/02/97 61.6

5 DILOBINA MUMBE MET MAKUENI NDUMBI 1 422 02/02/15 15/12/00 62.7

6 MUINDI PAUL HIG KITUI ITHIANI F2 193 15/02/14 21/02/96 63.8

7 CHARITY CHARO COA KILIFI MAJAONI 3E 2238 11/03/13 30/12/96 72.8

400M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 EVANGELINE MAKENA MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3G 2944 20/08/13 12/01/98 57.6

2 GRACE NYAKAI ABE NYERI TETU 1 1273 03/02/15 13/1/899 58.2

3 LYDIA JERUTO MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3W 6825 18/02/13 23/08/97 58.9

4 NELLY CHEPKOSGEI NZO T/NZOIA MUBERA 1 1136 09/02/15 29/08/97 62.1

5 UMI NAZI CHAI COA KILIFI DZITSONI 1B 3863 09/03/15 24/11/97 68.0

6 SHARON NYAKIO HIG EMBU EMBU COUNTY F2 1039 30/01/14 25/04/99 74.0

DNF SAIDA NYABUTO LAK KISII NYOTA 1 2014/005 20/01/14 21/12/99 DNF

400MH WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MUKHWANA BRENDA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9586 25/09/14 12/05/98 64.0

2 HANNAH WAIRIMU ABE NYANDARUA HOSPITAL HILL 2 406 07/02/14 06/10/98 64.1

3 KIRUI JEPTOO ROSE MAU BARINGO BOITO 4 157 08/02/12 01/12/95 66.6

4 MBETE MUTUKU MET MAKUENI KYOME 1 29 17/02/15 30/05/01 66.8

5 MUKAI MWENGA HIG KITUI UTOO F2 50 05/02/14 24/06/98 67.0

6 WAKIO M. WANJIKU COA TAITA-TAVETA ST. JOHN'S WEMA 3 204 11/03/13 23/09/96 74.1

7 LYDIA OMOSA LAK NYAMIRA DON BOSCO 2 1918 27/01/14 12/10/97 75.7

400MH WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 JANE CHEGE ABE MURANG'A KAHARO 4K 3499 06/02/12 19/04/96 64.1

2 SHARON CHEMURGOR MAU NANDI KIMOGOCH 2 1247 01/07/14 11/06/98 65.3

3 MERCY IJAI LAK KISUMU ALARA 3 211 27/03/96 68.0

4 ELIZABETH KIMUYU MET MACHAKOS YUMBUNI 4 401 10/02/11 04/10/95 68.4

5 BRIGID CHELAGAT NZO BUNGOMA NDIVISI 3 551 20/01/13 10/04/99 68.8

6 GLADYS KENGA COA KILIFI PETANGUO 4 84 05/03/12 20/10/95 76.0

7 LUCY KANANA HIG MERU KITHETU F3 184 04/02/13 12/06/97 79.4

DAY 1 RESULTS   -   WOMEN   HEATS

TERM 2A - ATHLETICS RESULTS - RURUNGU STADIUM NYERI - 11TH & 12TH JUNE, 2015

KENYA SECONDARY SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 11



200M WOMEN RESULTS -  HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 23.6

2 DAMARIS AKOTH LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/069 01/07/14 16/02/99 25.2

3 LYDIA KARANI NZO W/POKOT TARTAR 4640 03/02/11 28/08/98 25.7

4 JANE NJOKI THEURI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1518 03/02/14 11/01/98 26.2

5 RACHAEL KIMANZI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 2N 4790 11/02/14 18/04/96 27.0

6 NZISA MULINGE HIG KITUI KWA-UKUNGU F4 1055 06/02/12 09/11/96 27.4

7 MARGARET NGARI COA KILIFI ST. JOHN'S 1U 6931 11/02/15 12/09/98 27.7

200M WOMEN RESULTS -  HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAURINE THOMAS LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/003 20/09/13 29/12/97 24.5

2 ELIZABETH WAMBUI MET NAIROBI OLYMPIC 2 1616 06/02/14 17/07/97 25.8

3 ELIZABETH NEKESA NZO T/ NZOIA KIMONDO 3 706 14/01/12 01/04/96 26.0

4 WATAKU ROSE ZAWADI ABE KIAMBU KAMBUI GIRLS 3S 7879 26/02/13 19/02/97 26.4

5 VIVIAN JELAGAT MAU NANDI KOSIRAI 4 661 06/02/12 08/08/96 26.6

6 BETTY MUNYAO HIG KITUI KIANGU F2 69 26/05/13 05/04/97 27.2

7 HAPPY MUTA COA KILIFI ST. JOHN'S 1R 6954 12/02/15 16/03/98 28.6

100M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 DAMARIS AKOTH LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/069 01/07/14 16/02/99 12.5

2 LYDIA KARANI NZO W/POKOT TARTAR 4640 03/02/11 28/08/98 12.8

3 WATAKU ROSE ZAWADI ABE KIAMBU KAMBUI GIRLS 3S 7879 26/02/13 19/02/97 12.9

4 RACHAEL KIMANZI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 2N 4790 11/02/14 18/04/96 13.1

5 TECLA JEROTICH MAU NANDI ITIGO 4 3215 06/02/12 22/06/98 13.3

6 SHEILA MUMBI HIG EMBU NGUVIU F2 4700 18/02/14 12/07/98 13.5

7 MUTUKU T. MUTHINGU COA TAITA-TAVETA ELDORO 2 3680 06/02/14 05/10/98 14.8

100M WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 TEREZA NGESHA LAK KISUMU ABWAO 1813 12/11/14 15/02/98 12.4

2 ELIZABETH WAMBUI MET NAIROBI OLYMPIC 2 1616 06/02/14 17/07/97 12.6

3 ELIZABETH NEKESA NZO T/ NZOIA KIMONDO 3 706 14/01/12 01/04/96 12.8

4 VIVIAN JELAGAT MAU NANDI KOSIRAI 4 661 06/02/12 08/08/96 13.0

5 JANE NJOKI THEURI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1518 03/02/14 11/01/98 13.1

6 ESTHER MUSILI HIG KITUI KAW'ONGO F2 707 03/02/14 15/12/99 13.4

7 HAPPY MUTA COA KILIFI ST. JOHN'S 1R 6931 11/02/15 12/09/98 14.0

100MH WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 EVERLINE MUENI MET MACHAKOS MUMBUNI 4G 792 15/01/13 07/08/96 16.5

2 MARY WANGARI ABE NYERI GATARAGWA 3S 5391 19/03/13 25/09/97 16.6

3 BRIGID CHELAGAT NZO BUNGOMA NDIVISI 3 551 20/01/13 10/04/99 16.7

4 HELLEN MUSYIMI HIG KITUI KATWALA F4 1022 06/02/12 03/07/96 18.0

5 LYDIA OGISE LAK NYAMIRA RIAMONI 2 27/02/14 20/02/01 18.3

6 GLADYS KENGA COA KILIFI PETANGUO 4 84 05/03/12 02/10/95 18.9

DNF CHEPNG'ENO JOYCE MAU BOMET KAPOLESEROI 3 1569 19/02/13 29/09/97 DNF

100MH WOMEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 JANE CHEGE ABE MURANG'A KAHARO 4K 3499 06/02/12 19/04/96 16.4

2 LUCY AFANDI NZO VIHIGA DEMESI 3 1420 21/02/13 23/03/97 16.6

3 CALISTER OYARO LAK KISII NYOTA 3 2014/016 15/07/14 01/06/98 16.8

4 BEATRICE JEROTICH MAU NANDI KEMELOI 3 568 02/04/13 13/06/97 17.4

5 LUCY KANANA HIG MERU KITHETU F3 184 04/02/13 12/06/97 18.9

6 KHADIJA KATANA COA TAITA-TAVETA MWANGEKA 3E 23/3 2013 10/03/98 19.1

7 FELISTA MWENDE MET MAKUENI WAMBITI 2 471 04/02/14 09/04/98 22.3
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800M MEN RESULTS  HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI MAU NANDI ST JUDE F4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 01:51.8

2 KWEMOI STEPHEN NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 4 3947 06/02/12 27/11/96 01:52.7

3 DAVID TOME MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2B 3035 24/01/13 18/12/97 01:55.1

4 FRANCIS LESHOO LAK KISII MOGONGA 1 1658 26/01/15 06/07/99 01:55.7

5 CHARLES KILONZO HIG KITUI KAUNDU F2 344 05/09/14 12/02/97 02:01.0

6 PAUL KOMU ABE MURANG'A KAGANDA 4E 1967 02/02/12 17/03/98 02:01.5

7 ANDREW KALAMA COA KILIFI MAKOMBOANI 2R 18 19/02/14 01/05/97 02:07.2

800M MEN RESULTS  HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 KIPYEGON BETT MAU KERICHO KIPTERE 4 1808 06/02/12 01/02/98 01:52.1

2 JOHN KILUA ABE LAIKIPIA ILIPOLEI 01:52.6

3 MWETICH SILAS NZO W/POKOT KAPENGURIA 1 6300 20/03/15 24/05/97 01:53.7

4 EMMANUEL MALOI MET MAKUENI NDUMBI 1 440 02/02/15 25/12/99 01:55.7

5 EDWIN MUSA LAK KISII 01:57.3

6 PATRICK VUNDI HIG KITUI NGUUNI F4 46/12 06/02/12 11/02/96 02:05.1

7 ELISHA THOYA COA KILIFI SOKOKE 2N 3183 19/02/14 05/07/98 02:23.4

400M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI MAU NANDI ST. JUDE 4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 47.7

2 JOSEPH EKAI ABE KIAMBU GICHURU 4N 1994 07/02/12 03/03/96 48.3

3 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 12/11/13 48.7

4 BARASA JOHN NZO T/NZOIA MUBERE 3 1100 12/02/13 01/12/98 50.1

5 JOSEPH MERIAYU LAK MIGORI KOKURO 4E 4554 24/09/12 24/02/96 50.4

6 EMMANUEL LEMAMA MET MAKUENI KYEMUNDU 4 1613 17/02/12 25/12/97 50.9

7 ERIC MUGENDI HIG EMBU MAKIMA F2 1225 05/02/14 12/03/96 55.1

400M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 PHILEMON  KOINARI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA 2G 3189 16/02/14 16/01/98 49.1

2 JOHN KILUA ABE LAIKIPIA ILIPOLEI 49.3

3 DENIS OMARI LAK KISII MOGONGA 3 1614 10/09/14 07/02/97 49.5

4 MOSES LEMANTILE HIG MERU KAAGA 49.7

5 OLELENKOI JOSHUA MAU KERICHO CHEPLANGET 4 6726 01/02/96 49.8

6 KIPSEREM VICTOR NZO W/POKOT CHEWOYET 3 7194 16/03/13 12/02/96 51.1

7 MUTINDI MOHAMED COA KWALE KIRANGA 2 127 12/11/13 07/01/98 57.9

400MH MEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 HENRY TOGOM MAU NAROK SENCHURA 4 095 01/03/12 08/01/97 54.2

2 EMMANUEL LEMAMA MET MAKUENI KYEMUNDU 4 1613 17/02/12 25/12/97 55.0

3 JOSEPH MIRIAYU LAK MIGORI KOKURO 4E 4554 24/09/12 24/02/96 55.9

4 JACK LOHIDICHI ABE KIAMBU GACHORORO 1N 972 05/02/15 07/06/00 56.4

5 SIFUMA KEVIN NZO BUNGOMA LUNGAI 4 2412 10/11/14 24/02/96 57.6

6 NICHOLUS MWENDWA HIG KITUI KALUVA F3 1192 06/02/13 25/09/95 58.2

7 WILSON MWADZIWE COA MOMBASA CHANGAMWE 4Y 6119 15/02/12 22/02/97 65.4

400MH MEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 STEPHEN TENAI MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F4 1074 07/02/12 20/01/98 54.1

2 DOMINIC MUTHUI HIG KITUI KIVUUNI MIXED F4 15 23/01/13 08/04/98 54.5

3 AMON KIPKEMEI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2761 18/02/13 15/02/97 55.5

4 VINCENT ONCHIRI LAK KISII IYENGA 4 618 17/1/191 15/12/95 56.6

5 JAMES MUCHERU ABE KARUNGU 2 251 18/02/14 15/01/00 57.4

6 LIMO ELIJAH NZO KAKAMEGA MUKUMU 3 5284 10/09/13 07/04/96 58.2

7 CHIKOKOPHA STEPHEN COA KILIFI SAMBURU 4N 1374 12/02/12 23/07/96 61.8

KENYA SECONDARY SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSOCIATION

TERM 2A - ATHLETICS RESULTS - RURUNGU STADIUM NYERI - 11TH & 12TH JUNE, 2015

DAY 1 RESULTS   -   MEN   HEATS
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200M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 GEOFFREY KIPROTICH MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F1 1341 11/02/15 23/11/97 21.8

2 BOAZ ARAKA LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/049 10/07/13 01/11/98 22.0

3 PHILEMON  KOINARI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA 2G 3189 16/02/14 16/01/98 22.3

4 KIPTOO SOLOMON NZO W/POKOT CHEWOYET 4 6274 31/01/11 20/06/97 22.5

5 MOSES LEMANTILE HIG MERU KAAGA 22.7

6 JOHN LESUNDA ABE LAIKIPIA G.G. RUMURUTI 3E 2502 16/01/14 27/01/98 22.9

7 LUCKY RANDU COA KILIFI KIL. TOWNSHIP 4 5490 07/01/00 06/06/96 23.5

200M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

3 MOFFAT NGARE HIG EMBU NYANGWA F4 6691 12/05/14 04/08/98 21.4

5 MARKSON SIRERE MAU NAKURU CHEBARA 2 925 06/02/14 24/01/99 21.9

2 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 12/11/13 22.1

4 ELIJAH MATAYO LAK KISII MOGONGA 3 1614 10/09/14 07/02/97 22.5

7 CHITAYI BONFACE NZO KAKAMEGA NAMUNDERA 4 745 17/02/12 11/05/96 22.7

6 LINUS MWENCHI MET MAKUENI NGINGIRI 4 1222 21/05/12 20/02/96 23.0

1 KELVIN MAYA ABE KIAMBU GITHIGA 4W 5092 02/02/12 24/11/95 30.7

100M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MOFFAT NGARI HIG EMBU NYANGWA F4 6691 12/05/14 04/08/98 10.8

2 BOAZ ARAKA LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/049 10/07/13 01/11/98 11.0

3 GEOFFREY KIPROTICH MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F1 1341 11/02/15 23/11/97 11.2

4 WANJALA COLLINS NZO BUNGOMA SIPALA 4 4796 08/02/12 12/03/97 11.3

5 LINUS MWENCHI MET MAKUENI NGINGIRI 4 1222 21/05/12 20/02/96 11.5

6 DAVID RIGHA COA KILIFI CHUMANI 1 5726 23/02/15 13/02/99 11.9

7 JABIR LUNALO ABE KIAMBU ALLIANCE 4K 10521 31/01/12 01/03/97 12.0

100M MEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MARKSON SIRERE MAU NAKURU CHEBARA 2 925 06/02/14 24/01/99 11.0

2 JAMES NZIOKA MET MACHAKOS KABAA MIXED 3 192 10/03/13 11/09/96 11.2

3 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 12/11/13 11.3

4 DAVID  KISOTU HIG EMBU MOI HIGH F3 5051 21/02/13 01/07/98 11.5

5 KITUI DANIEL NZO BUNGOMA KAPSOKWONY 2 5601 19/02/13 22/04/97 11.7

6 ROBINSON IRUNGU ABE MURANG'A GAKUI 3E 1573 19/02/13 11/11/97 11.9

DQ ELIJAH MATAYO LAK KISII MOGONGA 3 1614 10/09/14 07/02/97 DQ

110MH MEN RESULTS - HEAT 1

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 CHIRCHIR NICHOLAS MAU BOMET KOIBEYON 3 1041 18/02/13 21/11/98 15.1

2 AMON KIPKEMEI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2761 18/02/13 15/02/97 15.3

3 DENIS OMARI LAK KISII IYENGA 4 722 10/02/12 03/12/96 15.6

4 FRED KILONZI HIG KITUI KATHUNGI F4 993 04/11/13 14/10/95 15.8

5 KIMEI FELIX NZO BUNGOMA SIRAKARU 2 5148 14/02/14 13/02/97 15.9

6 YUSUF MAZERA COA MOMBASA MIRITINI 3E 1519 24/09/14 15/09/97 16.8

7 JOSHUA KINYUA ABE KIRINYAGA KIBURU 4S 6342 25/2/14 27/12/96 17.1

110MH MEN RESULTS - HEAT 2

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 KIPKORIR ROTICH KURGOI MAU EMC LELBOINET 3 3088 10/09/13 05/05/98 14.6

2 JABIR LUNALO ABE KIAMBU ALLIANCE 4K 10521 31/01/12 01/03/97 15.2

3 MOSES KIMANTHI MUENDO MET MACHAKOS WAKAELA 3 1015 20/02/13 07/11/98 15.4

4 MUHANDO OBIMICALE NZO KAKAMEGA MWIHILA 1 14022 03/02/14 02/02/98 15.8

5 KIRIMANI ALPHONCE COA KILIFI BARANI 4 3914 17/02/12 27/08/98 16.1

6 PETERSON KARIUKI HIG EMBU KIAMBERE COMPLEX F4 1992 08/02/12 07/12/95 16.7

DNF VALENTINE JUMA LAK KISUMU THURDIBUORO 4 4623 06/02/12 13/02/96 DNF
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10000M  WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 GLADYS CHEPTEPKENY MAU BARINGO KAMELILO 4W 801 15/02/12 24/08/96 34:11.5

2 VICTORIA MWIKALI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 4E 4416 11/07/12 15/10/97 34:57.6

3 WAMUCII KAREN NDUGIRE ABE LAIKIPIA MURUKU 4 933 06/02/12 22/12/95 35:57.1

4 IRENE MWIKALI MET MACHAKOS MACHAKOS BAPTIST 1S 10963 19/02/15 29/09/97 36:12.8

5 REBECCA MILGO NZO T/NZOIA KOBOS 3 1999 25/02/13 31/10/99 36:26.4

6 LORNAH NYABOCHOA LAK NYAMIRA ENCHORO 4015 04/02/13 15/04/98 37:04.1

7 CAROLINE JEPTOO MAU NANDI KITAOR 3 022 25/02/13 16/08/95 37:05.3

8 GLADYS CHEMAYIO NZO T/NZOIA SUWERWA 2 101 03/09/14 01/01/96 37:29.2

5000MW WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MERCY NJERI ABE LAIKIPIA MUTARA 2 759 04/02/14 02/02/96 26:55.3

2 PURITY CHEPKEMOI MAU E/MARAKWET KIMWOGO 2 651 15/02/14 04/05/98 27:24.4

3 MARY MUMBI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 1 1723 03/02/15 30/12/96 28:14.0

4 SHALLINE AKAI MAU UASIN GISHU TAPSAGOI 4W 603 06/02/12 05/05/96 28:42.4

5 REGINA NGENE MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 3N 4594 18/02/13 17/08/98 28:43.7

6 PURITY MAKENA HIG MERU JOSIRENES F2 520 05/02/14 31/12/99 29:10.6

7 HELLEN NAMPASO MET KAJIADO OLCHORRO 4 617 22/02/12 22/09/97 29:11.7

8 MEDINA MISENYE NZO KAKAMEGA LUSUMU 1 5918 10/02/15 19/03/99 29:56.1

5000M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 VALENTINA MATEIKO NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 3 155 26/02/13 06/09/96 16:13.3

2 KIPKOECH JEPTEPKENY GLADYS MAU BARINGO KAMELILO 4W 801 15/02/12 24/08/96 16:22.5

3 LOISE KAPTERIT CHEMINING MAU E/MARAKWET KAPSAIT 1 005 09/02/15 22/02/97 17:00.5

4 VICTORIA MWIKALI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 4E 4416 11/07/12 15/10/97 17:14.7

5 DOLPHINE OMARE LAK KISII OMOBERA 3 1567 14/02/13 26/01/97 17:56.5

6 BEATRICE BEGI LAK KISII MOGONGA 4 1432 09/01/12 12/10/95 18:01.0

7 CAROLINE WANJIKU ABE NYANDARUA 18:06.3

8 BEATRICE CHESEREK NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 3 396 13/09/14 05/11/98 18:17.1

3000M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 LILIAN RENGERUK KASAIT MAU E/MARAKWET SING'ORE G 1C 4898 11/02/15 03/05/97 09:29.0

2 VALENTINA MATEIKO NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 3 155 26/02/13 06/09/96 09:30.5

3 DAISY JEPKEMOI WILD CARD 3C 6817 20/02/13 13/02/96 09:32.9

4 JESCA CHELANGAT MAU NAROK SOGOO 2 1982 09/02/14 09/01/98 09:42.8

5 NAOMI MUTHONI ABE NYANDARUA BAARI 1 1546 10/02/14 06/12/98 10:01.3

6 JANE MWIKALI MET MACHAKOS MACKAKOS BAPTIST 1S 10963 03/03/15 13/09/99 10:05.8

7 NANCY JESANG MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2B 3039 24/02/14 01/10/98 10:10.0

8 LILIAN ODIRA LAK KISII NYOTA 2 2014/056 04/07/14 18/04/99 10:16.5

3000MSC WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 NORA JERUTO MAU 3C 6611 18/02/13 02/10/95 10:07.8

2 STELLAH RUTTO MAU E/MARAKWET MOI KAPCHEROP 2 1393 05/02/14 12/1296 10:17.5

3 CELPHINE CHEPTEEK MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2B 2805 10/01/13 22/06/98 10:18.3

4 WINFRED MUTILE MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2G 3092 27/02/14 31/12/99 10:21.4

5 SHARON JEMUTAI KOSGEI MAU BARINGO KASISIT 1 3049 12/02/15 02/05/98 11:05.2

6 ANN MUKIRI HIG MERU FRASEL F2 8 06/05/14 24/08/98 11:53.6

7 ELEIZABETH NJERI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1619 03/02/14 19/01/99 11:57.8

8 RAEL MATIEKA LAK KISII NYACHEKI 4 1318 05/03/14 04/08/98 12:01.4

1500M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WINFRED MBITHE MET MAKUENI NGONI 4 211 20/09/13 30/05/97 04:18.1

2 IVEEN CHEPKEMOI MAU KERICHO MUSARIA 1 2315 17/02/15 20/08/97 04:24.2

3 EVA CHERONO MAU KERICHO MUSARIA 3 2112 13/10/13 16/06/98 04:24.8

4 CELPHINE CHEPTEEK MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2B 2805 10/01/13 22/06/98 04:29.7

5 WINFRED MUTILE MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 2G 3092 27/02/14 31/12/99 04:38.7

6 JANET CHEBET NZO T/NZOIA MUYAKA 1 800 06/02/15 02/09/97 04:47.8

7 TABITHA NJERI KAMAU ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1604 12/02/14 18/03/99 04:53.4

8 BEATRICE CHESEREK NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 3 396 13/09/14 05/11/98 04:56.1

800M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 02:09.6

2 VIVIAN JEPKEMEI MAU NANDI NDUBENETI 2 425 12/09/14 25/1097 02:11.8

3 TABITHA OTUNDO LAK KISII MASIMBA 4 10886 20/02/11 02/02/96 02:15.2

4 GRACE KIMANZI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 4 4431 06/02/12 15/10/96 02:16.9

5 SAIDA NYABUTO LAK KISII NYOTA 1 2014/005 20/01/14 21/12/99 02:17.5

6 MBETE MUTUKU MET MAKUENI KYOME 1 29 17/02/15 30/05/01 02:24.4

7 TABITHA NJERI KAMAU ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1604 12/02/14 18/03/99 02:24.6

KENYA SECONDARY SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSOCIATION

TERM 2A - ATHLETICS RESULTS - RURUNGU STADIUM NYERI - 11TH & 12TH JUNE, 2015

RESULTS   -   WOMEN  - FINALS
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400M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 TABITHA OTUNDO LAK KISII MASIMBA 4 10886 20/02/11 02/02/96 57.3

2 GRACE NYAKAI ABE NYERI TETU 1 1273 03/02/15 13/1/899 57.5

3 EVANGELINE MAKENA MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3G 2944 20/08/13 12/01/98 57.7

4 SHARON JEBET MAU E/MARAKWET MOI KAPCHEROP 1 1377 05/02/14 10/1096 57.8

5 LYDIA JERUTO MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3W 6825 18/02/13 23/08/97 59.1

6 MUKHWANA BRENDA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9586 25/09/14 12/05/98 61.3

7 PURITY WANJIKU ABE MUCHARAGE 3 1920 04/09/14 16/02/97 62.9

400MH WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MUKHWANA BRENDA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9586 25/09/14 12/05/98 63.9

2 JANE CHEGE ABE MURANG'A KAHARO 4K 3499 06/02/12 19/04/96 64.7

3 HANNAH WAIRIMU ABE NYANDARUA HOSPITAL HILL 2 406 07/02/14 06/10/98 64.9

4 SHARON CHEMURGOR MAU NANDI KIMOGOCH 2 1247 01/07/14 11/06/98 66.0

5 KIRUI JEPTOO ROSE MAU BARINGO BOITO 4 157 08/02/12 01/12/95 68.3

6 MBETE MUTUKU MET MAKUENI KYOME 1 29 17/02/15 30/05/01 70.5

7 MUKAI MWENGA HIG KITUI UTOO F2 50 05/02/14 24/06/98 70.8

200M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 23.7

2 MAURINE THOMAS LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/003 20/09/13 29/12/97 24.2

3 DAMARIS AKOTH LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/069 01/07/14 16/02/99 25.5

4 ELIZABETH WAMBUI MET NAIROBI OLYMPIC 2 1616 06/02/14 17/07/97 26.1

5 ELIZABETH NEKESA NZO T/ NZOIA KIMONDO 3 706 14/01/12 01/04/96 26.3

6 LYDIA KARANI NZO W/POKOT TARTAR 4640 03/02/11 28/08/98 26.5

7 JANE NJOKI THEURI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 2 1518 03/02/14 11/01/98 27.8

100M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 TEREZA NGESHA LAK KISUMU ABWAO 1813 12/11/14 15/02/98 12.3

2 ELIZABETH NEKESA NZO T/ NZOIA KIMONDO 3 706 14/01/12 01/04/96 12.4

3 ELIZABETH WAMBUI MET NAIROBI OLYMPIC 2 1616 06/02/14 17/07/97 12.5

4 DAMARIS AKOTH LAK KISII NYOTA 2014/069 01/07/14 16/02/99 12.8

5 LYDIA KARANI NZO W/POKOT TARTAR 4640 03/02/11 28/08/98 13.0

6 VIVIAN JELAGAT MAU NANDI KOSIRAI 4 661 06/02/12 08/08/96 13.1

7 WATAKU ROSE ZAWADI ABE KIAMBU KAMBUI GIRLS 3S 7879 26/02/13 19/02/97 13.5

100MH WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MARY WANGARI ABE NYERI GATARAGWA 3S 5391 19/03/13 25/09/97 16.3

2 BRIGID CHELAGAT NZO BUNGOMA NDIVISI 3 551 20/01/13 10/04/99 16.6

3 LUCY AFANDI NZO VIHIGA DEMESI 3 1420 21/02/13 23/03/97 16.8

4 JANE CHEGE ABE MURANG'A KAHARO 4K 3499 06/02/12 19/04/96 17.0

5 EVERLINE MUENI MET MACHAKOS MUMBUNI 4G 792 15/01/13 07/08/96 17.2

6 CALISTER OYARO LAK KISII NYOTA 3 2014/016 15/07/14 01/06/98 17.9

7 BEATRICE JEROTICH MAU NANDI KEMELOI 3 568 02/04/13 13/06/97 18.1

4X100M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 LAKE LAK 49.0

2 MAU MAU 49.7

3 NZOIA NZO 51.3

4 METROPOLITAN MET 51.8

5 HIGHLANDS HIG 52.3

6 ABERDARE ABE 52.9

7 COASTAL COA 57.1

4X400M WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 LAKE LAK 03:49.3

2 METROPOLITAN MET 03:53.7

3 MAU MAU 03:54.1

4 NZOIA NZO 04:07.1

5 ABERDARE ABE 04:14.6

6 HIGHLANDS HIG 04:18.2

7 COASTAL COA 04:41.5

LONG JUMP WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 5.85

2 IMMACULATE AKOTH LAK H/BAY NYAKANGO 2 178 07/02/14 03/11/99 4.99

3 ANN KANDIE ABE NYANDARUA PASSENGA 4 4461 27/10/14 03/12/98 4.97

4 TIMINA  RICHARD MET MACHAKOS KWANTHANZE 4G 4310 15/02/12 12/10/95 4.92

5 GRACE TAMBO NZO KAKAMEGA BUTERE 3 212323 07/02/12 01/01/96 4.84

6 KASEMBI NGINA HIG KITUI KANZAUW'U F3 58 18/02/13 04/04/96 4.81

7 LYDIA KARANI NZO W/POKOT TARTAR 4640 03/02/11 28/08/98 4.69

8 BEATRICE MUTHONI KAMAU ABE NYERI TETU 2 1244 13/11/14 15/12/99 4.68
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HIGH JUMP WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 EUCABETT CHEPKEMOI MAU KERICHO LALIAT 2 25 03/02/14 02/04/99 1.60

2 VIVIAN ARUSEI MAU BARINGO TUIYOTICH 2 150 04/02/14 08/02/97 1.55

3 NANCY OROBA LAK NYAMIRA GEKONGE 3 1489 /13 05/07/98 1.55

4 KINGI MARGARET AKAI ABE NYANDARUA BONGO 2 3284 07/02/14 07/08/96 1.55

5 EVAH KAMUNDIA ABE NYERI GATARAGWA 3E 5287 19/02/13 06/07/97 1.50

6 LOLOLO NELL COA TAITA-TAVETA KIZUMANZI 4 2144 17/02/12 03/12/96 1.50

7 AGNES SAMMY HIG KITUI KASAALA F1 920 10/02/15 29/01/00 1.50

8 MARION RIKEI LAK KISII MARIWA 3 3861 13/02/13 24/08/97 1.50

TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 STACY CHERONO  MAU KERICHO CHEPTUIYET 2 445 04/02/14 15/09/99 11.27

2 ANN KANDIE ABE NYANDARUA PASSENGA 4 4461 27/10/14 03/12/98 11.05

3 GLORIA MULEI MET MACHAKOS KWANTHANZE 1Y 4931 25/02/15 28/09/00 10.78

4 SHEILA CHEPTANUI MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F1 1077 09/10/15 10/02/00 10.65

5 AGNES NYABUTO LAK KISII ITIERIO GIRLS 2 2439 05/02/14 02/04/99 10.58

6 KASEMBI NGINA HIG KITUI KANZAUW'U F3 58 18/02/13 04/04/96 10.45

7 BELINDA NALIANYA NZO BUNGOMA LUGULU 3 13296 27/02/13 24/12/96 10.45

8 GRACE TAMBO NZO KAKAMEGA BUTERE 3 212323 07/02/12 01/01/96 10.37

POLE VAULT WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 RACHAEL KIMANZI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 2N 4790 11/02/14 18/04/96 2.30

2 CATHRINE MWENDWA HIG MERU THINYAINE F4 433 01/02/12 01/03/98 2.20

3 KINGI MARGARET AKAI ABE NYANDARUA BONGO 2 3284 07/02/14 07/08/96 2.10

4 DORCAS MUTINDA HIG KITUI MBITINI F4 3023 10/02/11 17/04/96 2.10

5  CHEROTICH MAUREEN MAU BOMET EMBOMOS 2 756 25/02/13 26/06/97 2.10

6 TERESIAH NDUTA MAU UG DRYS 2 2525 05/02/14 31/03/98 2.10

7 MARY KABURIA ABE MURANG'A GATITU 4 1291 08/02/11 30/11/95 2.00

8 KATHEU NGONZI MET MAKUENI KIVANI 4S 5710 06/02/12 28/11/97 2.00

SHOT PUT WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 11.16

2 VERSITY CHEPKIRUI MAU NAROK OLOOMIRANI 4 5128 03/11/98 06/02/12 10.55

3 OLETA NANKUTITI MET KAJIADO ENTARETOI 2 1491 17/02/14 30/12/98 9.99

4 GRACE TAMBO NZO KAKAMEGA BUTERE 3 212323 07/02/12 01/01/96 9.63

5 DIANA NYONGESA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9617 12/11/14 30/07/97 9.43

6 EVANGELINE MAKENA MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3G 2944 20/08/13 12/01/98 8.80

7 ALICE OMBANE LAK KISII EBIOSI 3 717 21/01/13 15/08/99 8.74

8 GITONGA FAITH HIG MERU KIRIGARA F3 2235 20/02/13 12/06/96 8.47

DISCUS WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 SOPHY ZEDEKIAH LAK KISII PMOBERA 4 1214 01/02/12 12/12/97 27.07

2 NANCY YATOR MAU E/MARAKWET KOITUGUM 4 19 08/02/12 15/12/98 27.00

3 LUCY WANJIKU NG'ANG'A ABE MURANG'A GITUGI 4 5822 02/02/12 23/04/98 26.92

4 DIANA NYONGESA NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 2 9617 12/11/14 30/07/97 25.35

5 GRACE WAKARIMA WERU ABE NYERI ST. MARIA 1A 1314 06/02/15 20/1099 25.11

6 MITCHELLE JOY MET MAKUENI MAIANI 3W 3914 18/02/13 20/06/96 24.80

7 OLETA NANKUTITI MET KAJIADO ENTARETOI 2 1491 17/02/14 30/12/98 24.28

8 MWARUWA NAOMY COA KWALE KINGWEDE 3 1327 26/02/13 02/09/97 23.92

JAVELIN WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 BRENDA WEKESA NZO BUNGOMA MADISI 3 1644 20/02/13 22/10/00 43.42

2 SALOME ORENGE LAK KISII SIMITI 4 347 07/02/12 03/11/98 42.07

3 MARTHA MUSAI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 1 4901 10/02/15 22/09/98 41.39

4 REBECCA NYONGESA NZO BUNGOMA KONGOLI 4 1116 01/02/12 08/04/96 40.35

5 LINET KABAGET MAU BARINGO TIRIONDONINI 3S 740 23/09/14 16/02/98 38.89

6 VIRGINIA PETER MET MACHAKOS YUMBUNI 2 431 10/02/14 07/08/97 37.75

7 IRENE CHEBET MAU NAKURU EMITIK 4 952 31/01/12 10/10/95 35.80

8 DORINE SINDIGA LAK NYAMIRA ROGOKO 3 1587 16/09/13 30/04/97 34.14

HAMMER WOMEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 RAEL CHELAGAT MAU NANDI CHEPTIL 3E 3862 25/02/13 10/02/98 32.38

2 REBECCA NYONGESA NZO BUNGOMA KONGOLI 4 1116 01/02/12 08/04/96 26.65

3 JOSEPHINE KATHAMBI HIG MERU NTHAARE F2 1347 11/02/14 07/09/97 25.36

4 KANINI WAMBUA MET MAKUENI MALUMINI 4 1078 20/02/12 04/07/97 24.81

5 CHEPKIRUI FAITH MAU BOMET ST.BRIGIDS 4 E 26/1/2013 26/01/13 25/12/96 23.88

6 WINROSE BARASA NZO BUNGOMA KAMUSINGA 4 7102 02/02/12 24/08/96 23.35

7 MARVELINE KOMBO LAK KISII SENGERA SDA 3 3595 12/02/13 17/08/98 22.41

8 BETTY KERUBO LAK NYAMIRA KIABONYORU 2 10897 20/09/14 30/07/96 22.04
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10000M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 ANDREW LOROT MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2807 18/02/13 02/12/97 29:37.4

2 MATHEW KIMELI MAU E/MARAKWET KIPTULOS 4 1320 17/01/13 11/01/98 29:43.5

3 TITUS MOGUSU LAK KISII KIRWA 4 5389 06/02/12 01/12/96 29:46.1

4 ALFRED BARKACH MAU BARINGO KASISIT 4S 2766 22/02/12 02/03/97 29:50.2

5 KOECH JOSEPH NZO VIHIGA KHANIRI 3 1364 15/09/14 28/08/96 29:51.6

6 DENIS MORONGE LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/044 03/10/13 14/08/97 30:06.0

7 KIBET EDWARD NZO T/NZOIA SUWERWA 2 4845 22/01/14 04/04/99 30:43.9

8 BENJAMIN NJAGI MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 1E 4940 09/02/15 07/09/01 31:10.0

10000MW MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 GEOFREY NYAMONGO LAK NYAMIRA KIABONYORU 1E 10972 04/02/15 02/12/96 48:27.2

2 JORAM GATUMA ABE NYANDARUA SABUGO 4S 1860 02/02/12 27/09/65 49:27.1

3 LEOD MUGAMBI HIG EMBU GAKWEGORI F2 92 28/01/14 16/07/96 52:16.1

4 JUSTUS KIPKEMBOI MAU NANDI KIMOGOCH F1 1269 27/01/15 03/06/98 54:09.7

5000M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 ANDREW LOROT MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2807 18/02/13 02/12/97 14:40.4

2 KIPLANGAT DAVIS MAU KERICHO KIPTOME 4 209 06/02/12 10/07/98 14:41.6

3 ALFRED BARKACH MAU BARINGO KASISIT 4S 2766 22/02/12 02/03/97 14:50.1

4 PETER NJOROGE MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3N 1488 11/02/13 14/04/98 14:51.5

5 NDIWA DENNIS NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 1 3627 06/02/12 20/06/97 14:52.0

6 ROBERT KIPROP MAU EMC KIMURON 1 2752 04/03/15 25/02/97 15:00.3

7 KIPTUM DOMINIC NZO BUNGOMA KIMOBO 2 2425 20/02/14 05/05/97 15:00.7

8 DENIS MORONGE LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/044 03/10/13 14/08/97 15:03.0

3000M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 RICHARD KIMUNYAN MAU NAKURU KIROBON 3 87 22/02/13 19/04/99 08:07.6

2 PETER NJOROGE MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3N 1488 11/02/13 14/04/98 08:14.9

3 KIPTUM DOMINIC NZO BUNGOMA KIMOBO 2 2425 20/02/14 05/05/97 08:16.5

4 KYUNGUTI NZULA MET MAKUENI MBA 4 1793 14/02/11 20/12/97 08:17.4

5 NDIWA DENNIS NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 1 3627 06/02/12 20/06/97 08:20.2

6 DANIEL KAYIOKI LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2014/043 20/02/14 25/02/97 08:21.4

7 KIPLANGAT DAVIS MAU KERICHO KIPTOME 4 209 06/02/12 10/07/98 08:43.0

8 PAUL ONYIEGO LAK KISII MOGONGA 2 1617 10/02/13 21/06/99 08:53.0

3000MSC MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 ABRAHAM KIBIWOT MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F2 1230 07/02/14 06/04/96 08:48.4

2 GEOFFREY ROTICH MAU NANDI KIMOGOCH F3 957 14/05/12 30/03/98 08:51.0

3 NICKSON KIPLANGAT MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3G 2945 19/02/13 04/09/98 09:02.2

4 JAMES NDIWA MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 4S 2512 16/02/12 01/11/97 09:24.4

5 KEVIN OMARE LAK KISII KENYENYA 4 6764 10/10/13 31/03/96 09:28.0

6 ROTICH NOEL NZO W/POKOT ST. PETERS 2 8 06/03/14 24/02/99 09:29.9

7 MOSES MWATHI ABE NYANDARUA KAGONDO 4 1530 01/03/12 13/09/97 09:37.1

8 ARON KIRUI COA KWALE TUMAINI 3 524 12/11/13 05/05/98 09:40.3

1500M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 DANIEL KAYIOKI LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2014/043 20/02/14 25/02/97 03:53.3

2 KYUNGUTI NZULA MET MAKUENI MBA 4 1793 14/02/11 20/12/97 03:53.7

3 BRIMIN KIPRONO MAU E/MARAKWET KOMBATICH 3 208 29/01/14 22.04.1999 03:54.0

4 ROBERT MWEI MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F2 1280 09/09/14 04/11/98 03:54.2

5 KWEMOI STEPHEN NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 4 3947 06/02/12 27/11/96 03:57.2

6 ALFRED SOIT MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3B 3479 27/01/14 15/05/98 03:58.4

7 MWETICH SILAS NZO W/POKOT KAPENGURIA 1 6300 20/03/15 24/05/97 03:59.5

8 AARON NGEI HIG KITUI KWA-KIMELI F4 15 23/01/13 08/04/98 04:07.3

800M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI MAU NANDI ST JUDE F4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 01:48.5

2 KIPYEGON BETT MAU KERICHO KIPTERE 4 1808 06/02/12 01/02/98 01:49.3

3 JOHN KILUA ABE LAIKIPIA ILIPOLEI 01:51.7

4 EMMANUEL MALOI MET MAKUENI NDUMBI 1 440 02/02/15 25/12/99 01:52.4

5 KWEMOI STEPHEN NZO BUNGOMA KAPTAMA 4 3947 06/02/12 27/11/96 01:56.7

6 MWETICH SILAS NZO W/POKOT KAPENGURIA 1 6300 20/03/15 24/05/97 02:01.8

KENYA SECONDARY SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSOCIATION

TERM 2A - ATHLETICS RESULTS - RURUNGU STADIUM NYERI - 11TH & 12TH JUNE, 2015

RESULTS   -   MEN  - FINALS
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400M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI MAU NANDI ST. JUDE 4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 47.5

2 JOSEPH EKAI ABE KIAMBU GICHURU 4N 1994 07/02/12 03/03/96 48.3

3 PHILEMON  KOINARI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA 2G 3189 16/02/14 16/01/98 48.7

4 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 07/01/98 49.5

5 MOSES LEMANTILE HIG MERU KAAGA 50.4

6 DENIS OMARI LAK KISII MOGONGA 3 1614 10/09/14 07/02/97 52.9

7 JOHN KILUA ABE LAIKIPIA ILIPOLEI 55.1

400MH MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 STEPHEN TENAI MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F4 1074 07/02/12 20/01/98 52.8

2 DOMINIC MUTHUI HIG KITUI KIVUUNI MIXED F4 15 23/01/13 08/04/98 54.8

3 HENRY TOGOM MAU NAROK SENCHURA 4 095 01/03/12 08/01/97 55.0

4 AMON KIPKEMEI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2761 18/02/13 15/02/97 55.2

5 EMMANUEL LEMAMA MET MAKUENI KYEMUNDU 4 1613 17/02/12 25/12/97 55.7

6 JOSEPH MIRIAYU LAK MIGORI KOKURO 4E 4554 24/09/12 24/02/96 57.4

7 JACK LOHIDICHI ABE KIAMBU GACHORORO 1N 972 05/02/15 07/06/00 58.6

200M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MOFFAT NGARE HIG EMBU NYANGWA F4 6691 12/05/14 04/08/98 21.3

2 GEOFFREY KIPROTICH MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F1 1341 11/02/15 23/11/97 21.8

3 PHILEMON  KOINARI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA 2G 3189 16/02/14 16/01/98 22.0

4 MARKSON SIRERE MAU NAKURU CHEBARA 2 925 06/02/14 24/01/99 22.1

5 BOAZ ARAKA LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/049 10/07/13 01/11/98 22.5

6 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 12/11/13 22.8

7 ELIJAH MATAYO LAK KISII MOGONGA 3 1614 10/09/14 07/02/97 23.1

100M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MOFFAT NGARI HIG EMBU NYANGWA F4 6691 12/05/14 04/08/98 10.5

2 GEOFFREY KIPROTICH MAU NANDI KOSIRAI F1 1341 11/02/15 23/11/97 10.7

3 MARKSON SIRERE MAU NAKURU CHEBARA 2 925 06/02/14 24/01/99 10.9

4 BOAZ ARAKA LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/049 10/07/13 01/11/98 11.0

5 WANJALA COLLINS NZO BUNGOMA SIPALA 4 4796 08/02/12 12/03/97 11.2

6 JAMES NZIOKA MET MACHAKOS KABAA MIXED 3 192 10/03/13 11/09/96 11.4

7 AFYA RONALD COA KWALE TUMAINI 4 526 12/11/13 12/11/13 11.8

110MH MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 CHIRCHIR NICHOLAS MAU BOMET KOIBEYON 3 1041 18/02/13 21/11/98 15.4

2 MUHANDO OBIMICALE NZO KAKAMEGA MWIHILA 1 14022 03/02/14 02/02/98 15.6

3 DENIS OMARI LAK KISII IYENGA 4 722 10/02/12 03/12/96 15.7

4 JABIR LUNALO ABE KIAMBU ALLIANCE 4K 10521 31/01/12 01/03/97 16.0

5 MOSES KIMANTHI MUENDO MET MACHAKOS WAKAELA 3 1015 20/02/13 07/11/98 16.1

DNF KIPKORIR ROTICH KURGOI MAU EMC LELBOINET 3 3088 10/09/13 05/05/98 DNF

DQ AMON KIPKEMEI MET NAIROBI RIRUTA CENTRAL 3S 2761 18/02/13 15/02/97 DQ

4X100M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAU MAU 43.6

2 LAKE LAK 44.1

3 HIGHLANDS HIG 44.5

4 ABERDARE ABE 44.9

5 COASTAL COA 45.4

DQ METROPOLITAN MET DQ 43.8

4X400M MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI MAU 03:16.3

2 AMON KIPKEMEI MET 03:18.1

3 SIFUMA KEVIN NZO 03:20.8

4 VINCENT ONCHIRI LAK 03:22.2

5 ABERDARE ABE 03:25.5

6 HIGHLANDS HIG 03:33.0

7 COASTAL COA 03:48.8

LONG JUMP MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 KIPNGETIC GEOFFREY MAU BOMET AISAIK 4 41062 06/02/12 01/05/97 7.05

2 LAGAT BETHWEL NZO T/NZOIA CHERANGANI 4 7205 17/02/12 20/11/95 6.95

3 KIMUTAI REAGAN NZO T/NZOIA CHERANGANI 4 6890 10/02/11 18/04/96 6.86

4 RICHARD BIWOTT MAU NANDI KIMOGOCH F3 1020 16/01/13 26/09/97 6.70

5 JOSHUA MWENDWA HIG KITUI KAUNDU F2 344 05/09/14 12/02/97 6.70

6 HYGENICIOUS JUMA HIG KITUI ST. BENEDICT F3 4723 12/02/13 28/12/96 6.55

7 JOSEPH MUREITHI ABE NYANDARUA URUKU 4 774 01/02/12 07/01/97 6.37

8 GEOFFREY MOKAYA LAK KISII NYAMAGWA 9083 02/02/12 24/12/96 5.94
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HIGH JUMP MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 NAIBEI DANIEL NZO T/NZOIA NAKAMI 2 1719 13/03/14 28/10/97 1.95

2 CHODO CHRISTOPHER NZO W/POKOT CHEWOYET 4 6581 02/02/12 06/11/96 1.95

3 ELIUD KIPYEGO MAU UG KAPTEBEE 4 1926 03/01/13 17/09/96 1.92

4 PETER KAMARA ABE NYERI KANJURI 4L 4517 02/02/11 13/06/96 1.86

5 ALEXANDER MUNENE HIG MERU KITHEU F3 2379 19/02/13 07/09/98 1.83

6 NICHOLAS KIPSEREM MAU BARINGO TUIYOTICH 2 170 03/12/13 03/06/99 1.80

7 KIRUI DUNCAN MET NAIROBI UPPER HILL 4R 13827 14/11/13 26/09/96 1.80

8 ALEX KIVUTI ABE KIAMBU THIKA S. F. THE BLIND 3W 2217 16/05/13 06/01/96 1.75

TRIPLE JUMP MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MUTATI MWENDWA HIG KITUI KYUSO F2 4679 13/02/14 08/06/97 15.13

2 LAGAT BETHWEL NZO T/NZOIA CHERANGANI 4 7205 17/02/12 20/11/95 15.01

3 VICTOR KIPRUTO MAU NANDI SANIAK F2 1380 13/09/14 02/11/97 14.85

4 VINCENT KILEL MAU KERICHO MARUMBASI 1 076 02/02/15 06/06/00 14.76

5 KIMUTAI REAGAN NZO T/NZOIA CHERANGANI 4 6890 10/02/11 18/04/96 14.25

6 JONES KAMUNZYU MET MAKUENI IKUNGU 3 1999 15/03/13 08/06/97 13.91

7 NKELE LETUYA MET KAJIADO MASHUURU 3W 2405 13/03/13 12/06/97 13.72

8 KIMELI ELVIS HIG KITUI KATHUNGI F4 1212 15/10/14 03/08/98 13.64

POLE VAULT MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 BENARD KIPKORIR MAU KERICHO CHEBIRIRBEI 3 092 26/02/13 26/12/97 3.65

2 LANGAT WYCLIFFE MAU BOMET CHEBILAT 2 2279 14/2/14 16/12/99 3.60

3 PETER MUTHUI HIG KITUI KIMANGAO F3 398 25/09/13 08/02/96 3.60

4 LABAN MAKAU HIG KITUI MUI F4 836 06/02/12 07/06/96 3.55

5 KIPKORIR KIRUI ABE NYANDARUA PASSENGA 4 4274 25/09/13 25/06/97 3.45

6 MASONI HARRISON NZO KAKAMEGA LUBANGA 3 977 19/02/13 03/06/96 3.40

7 MWANGANGI KYALO MET MAKUENI MIANGINI 4 766 06/02/12 04/12/95 3.30

8 RAPHAEL MWANZIA ABE MURANG'A KAGUTHI 1 568 02/02/15 10/12/98 3.25

SHOT PUT MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 GEOFREY ONDABU LAK KISII GAKERO 4 3631 03/09/14 20/01/96 13.51

2 STEPHEN SAGWE LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/031 30/09/11 10/08/96 13.16

3 UHURU KEPTUKEI NZO W/POKOT ORTUM 3 4653 06/02/12 12/12/96 12.41

4 DENNIS TERER MAU BOMET MOI MINARIET 4 7078 16/02/13 21/07/97 12.38

5 JAIRUS MWENDWA MET MAKUENI KITHING’IISYO 3E 1786 08/02/13 01/06/97 11.84

6 JUSTUS KIPTUR ABE LAIKIPIA LAIKIPIA AIR 3 521 13/02/12 16/09/99 11.44

7 DOMINIC KIPKORIR MAU KERICHO CHEPLANGET 3 6957 20/06/14 18/12/99 11.26

8 SIMON LODIO ABE NYERI GIAKANJA 2S 7573 05/02/14 15/1098 10.99

DISCUS

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 JONARIS CHEPKWONY MAU UG BOINET 4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 42.90

2 MASAI ALEX NZO BUNGOMA SENDERA 3 735 10/02/12 04/10/97 39.50

3 STEPHEN SAGWE LAK KISII NYOTA 4 2013/031 30/09/11 10/06/96 39.46

4 KIPKORIR KIRUI ABE NYANDARUA PASSENGA 4 4274 25/09/13 25/06/97 37.98

5 JOSEPH KINUTHIA MAU NAKURU ST. FRANCIS 3 1997 25/01/14 25/10/95 37.48

6 MWANJALO SAID COA MOMBASA TONONOKA 2 2346 20/02/14 20/07/98 36.86

7 KIMOJONG SAMUEL NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 4 9030 21/09/11 26/11/95 36.46

8 FRED KILONZI HIG KITUI KATHUNGI F4 993 04/11/13 14/10/95 34.30

JAVELIN MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 DUNCAN KINYANCHUI NZO T/NZOIA KAPLAMAI 4 2194 07/02/12 07/01/96 56.67

2 PARSITAU DAVID MET MACHAKOS NGOLENI 4 4667 11/07/12 03/02/96 56.57

3 SAMUEL NGIGI ABE NYANDARUA SALIENT 2N 3433 05/02/14 01/03/96 55.44

4 KIPKORIR KIRUI ABE NYANDARUA PASSENGA 4 4274 25/09/13 25/06/97 55.10

5 MULI WAMBUA MET MAKUENI NDUUNDUNE 3 2561 22/02/13 13/09/96 54.98

6 LANGAT GIBSON MAU BOMET KABOLWO 4 055 06/02/15 06/08/97 54.77

7 OWIDHI JOHN LAK SIAYA GOT AGULU 4 1841 31/01/12 09/10/96 53.88

8 KIBET KOSKEI MAU BOMET CHEBILAT 3 E 2715 02/12/99 53.30

HAMMER MEN

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 GEOFREY ONDABU LAK KISII GAKERO 4 3631 03/09/14 20/01/96 51.52

2 KIMOJONG SAMUEL NZO KAKAMEGA MAUTUMA 4 9030 21/09/11 26/11/95 45.29

3 EZRA OSANO LAK KISII GAKERO 2 3367 20/02/14 20/10/98 40.75

4 VICTOR KIMUTAI MAU NANDI KABIYET 1 6576 09/02/15 03/07/99 38.33

5 BONVENTURE ODHIAMBO MET NAIROBI KAYOLE SOUTH 4Y 1312 15/02/12 24/01/97 28.04

6 IVULI NYAMAI HIG KITUI MUTOMO MIXED F4 937 21/02/12 12/05/96 25.57

7 KELVIN MURIMI ABE KIRINYAGA MUTIGE 4Y 4579 03/02/12 05/10/96 25.05

8 CYRUS KYALO ABE KIAMBU KIAMBU 4D 6614 01/02/12 06/05/97 24.13
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POS REGION POINTS G S B T

1 MAU 155 10 9 3 22

2 METROPOLITAN 87 2 2 6 10

3 NZOIA 78 3 4 2 9

4 LAKE 76 5 3 3 11

5 ABERDARE 68 2 3 6 11

6 HIGHLAND 21 0 1 1 2

7 WILD CARD 8 0 0 1 1

8 COASTAL 2 0 0 0 0

POS REGION POINTS G S B T

1 MAU 161 11 7 5 23

2 NZOIA 77 2 6 4 12

3 METROPOLITAN 75 2 4 3 9

4 LAKE 68 4 2 4 10

5 HIGHLAND 50 3 1 3 7

6 ABERDARE 38 0 2 2 4

7 COASTAL 7 0 0 0 0

8 WILD CARD 4 0 0 1 1

POS REGION POINTS G S B T

1 MAU 316 21 16 8 45

2 METROPOLITAN 162 4 6 9 19

3 NZOIA 155 5 10 6 21

4 LAKE 144 9 5 7 21

5 ABERDARE 106 2 5 8 15

6 HIGHLAND 71 3 2 4 9

7 WILD CARD 12 0 0 2 2

8 COASTAL 9 0 0 0 0

WOMEN - BEST

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 MAXMILLA IMALI - 200m MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 23.7

1 MAXMILLA IMALI - 800m MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 02:09.6

1 MAXMILLA IMALI - Shot Put MAU E/MARAKWET MOKWO 3E 6905 13/03/13 08/02/96 11.16

MEN BEST

POS NAME REG COUNTY SCHOOL CLASS ADM DOA DOB PERF

1 WILLY TARBEI - 400m MAU NANDI ST. JUDE 4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 47.5

1 WILLY TARBEI - 800m MAU NANDI ST JUDE F4 443 10/02/11 30/05/98 01:48.5

Combiled by John Kibet Tirop - Startlist - Nyeri June 2015

OVERAL RESULTS FOR THE REGIONS

POINTS - WOMEN

MAXMILLA IMALI = 21  POINTS:

WILLY  TARBEI   =  14  POINTS: Helped his team to win the Relays

MEDALS - MEN

POINTS MEDALS 

BEST ATHLETES 2015

POINTS - MEN

OVERALL RESULTS - COMBINED

MEDALS - WOMEN

Page 11 of 11


